GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION |.EASE AMENDMENT NO. Thres
PUBLIC BUIL.DINGS SERVICE '

LEASE AMENDMENT ' {ro LEASE NO, GS-08B-14619

ADDRESS OF PREMISES

2284 West 160 North
Salt Lake Clty, UT

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entarad Into this date by and betWeen Keystone Avlation, LLC
whose address [_s :

303 N 2370 W
Salt Lake City, UT 841 '16-'2948

herelhafter ca]!ed the Lessor and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, heremafter called the Govemment

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease -

Now THEREFORE these parties for the considerations herelnafter mentioned covenant and agree that the sald
{.ease Is amended, effectlve 5/1/2013, as fo]IOWS '

Paragraph 7.02 REIMBURABLE ITEMS of the lease is hereby amended to include the following section

“7,02, REIMBURSABLE ITEMS: “7.02 C. The Contractor did not inchide sales tax on materials for the glectrical scope of
work. The Government agioes to relmburse the Lessor for a portion of the Sate Tax as there is a remaining amount on the
Reimbursable Work Authorization, The total sales tax amount is $6,982.00. The Government agreos to reimburse the Lessor for
$2,171.02 upon receipt of an executed Lease Amendment, complstion and acceptance of the ptoject by the government, and upon
receipt of an acceptable |tem17ed invoico from the Lessor Payment shall be forwarded to: -

The Vendor recelving payment shall issue the involce, Additionally the nvelces shall include a unique involce mimber and eite the
following PDN number P80024758Invoices shall be submitted to the Greater Southwestern Finance Center (with a copy to ihe
Contracting Officer) electronically on the Finance Website at wwyw.finance.gsa.gov, Vendors who are unable to process the
invoices electronically, may mail the invoices to the following addvess: GSA, Greater Southwest Finance Center (7BCP), PO,
Box 17181, Fort Worth, Texas 76102, Any questions regarding the websito may be dirested to Sarah Neujahr at (303) 236-1769.

All other terms and condtions of the Lease shall remain In force and effect.
IN WITNE ; mes as of the b

FOR THE

Signatur Signature:;
Name: Name:
Title: FLBn (T2 % ¥ Title: Lease Contracting Officer
Entity Name 3 > f GBA, Public Buildings Seivice
Date: ‘ Date: =/3/\=

Lease Amendment Forim 07/12







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LUT14619-SLA-3-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



